
MR-66/02/01

SH
-25

7

VR-56

560
555

565

55
0

545

585

54
0

590

59
5

535

530

525

59
0

555

595

600

4

14

13

49

29

48

50

30

5 82

35

41

42

442

175

44

92
437

436

74

378

46

8

76

270

444

78
447

438

38

448

377

280

11

443

40

37

390

31

459

446

454

455

346

453

9

7

27

45

269

431
435

20

26

32

43

379

25

230

274

445

461

433

464

6

1

12

15

458

17

391

21

279

339

271

23

452

24

330

265

451

468

2

83

463

28
75

85

16

80

223434

338

3

266

10

84

19

468

456

18

460

336

209

79

334

77

86

340

22

352

449

343

229

281

382

343

457

273

267

462

450

381

81

347

465

329

385

327

387

209332

68

272

384

335

386

39

342

276

333

388

36

349

467

344 344

380

341

466

389

331

275

338

383

345

272

339

345

Wazar

Kudali

Shilwani

Kabirwadi

77°24'30"E

77°24'30"E

77°24'0"E

77°24'0"E

77°23'30"E

77°23'30"E

77°23'0"E

77°23'0"E

77°22'30"E

77°22'30"E

18
°2

1'0
"N

18
°2

1'0
"N

18
°2

0'3
0"

N

18
°2

0'3
0"

N

18
°2

0'0
"N

18
°2

0'0
"N

18
°1

9'3
0"

N

18
°1

9'3
0"

N

18
°1

9'0
"N

18
°1

9'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E6B2b2aAISLUS CODE-
      497.83Area in Ha-

Dist-Nanded,Taluka-Deglur  (MR-66/02/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


